Name

Aria Sabbagh*
Keaton Ackerman*
Michael Deitz*
Rob Meyer*

Neal Courter*
Adam Avant*
Peter Ten Eyck*
Simon Casey*

9. J. J. Jindra*

10 Grif Antle*

11 Jer McReynolds*
12 Nick Van Dyke

13 Jason Wang*

14 Mitchell Campbell*
15 Mat Turnansky*
16 Jake Feldmann*
17 Ryan Metzger*
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2015 Team Points Scored

509.15 points scored counting
421.9 points scored counting
312.55 points scored counting
302.3 points scored counting
298.25 points scored counting
295.35 points scored counting
288.15 points scored counting
193.1 points scored counting
135 points scored counting
130.55 points scored counting
118.05 points scored counting
98.4 points scored counting
82.7 points scored counting
40.15 points scored counting
25.65 points scored counting
12.3 points scored counting

38 of 39
31 of 32
22 of 22
23 of 23
21 of 21
22 of 25
17 of 17
14 of 14
10 of 13
10 of 11
90of9
7 of 7
6 of 6
30f5
20f3
10f2

routines attempted in
routines attempted in
routines attempted in
routines attempted in
routines attempted in
routines attempted in
routines attempted in
routines attempted in
routines attempted in
routines attempted in
routines attempted in
routines attempted in
routines attempted in
routines attempted in
routines attempted in
routines attempted in

* Competed additional events in open meets as an individual or to get an all-around score
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meets.
meets.
meets.
meets.
meets.
meets.
meets.
meets.
meets.
meets.
meets.
meets.
meets.
meets.
meets.
meets.

Points Scor
ECAC Char
66.45
54 .4
42.25
421
14.8
39.85
41.4
27.65
27.15
13.85
14.05
14 .1
14.5
13.25



Final

Scored at the
Championship
50f5
4 0f 4
30f3
30f3
1 of 1
30f3
30f3
20f2
20f2
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
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. Derek Gygax

. Dave Ellis

. Andy Hunter

. Josh Fried

. Vince Smurro
. Steve Deutsch
. Kris Yeager

. Alex Egerter
9.

Jonathan Prohov

10 Pat Vaughn
11 Kyle Sneeden
12. Dan Melzar
13t Futa Ikeda*
13t Matt Burns*
14t Vuong Vo*
14t Matt Holmes*

* Competed in open meets as an individual.

386.3
251.75
176.65

146.9
138.05

106.8

92.15

97.8
64.75
50.15

40.4

271

28.1

points score
points score
points score
points score
points score
points score
points score
points score
points score
points score
points score
points score
points score
points score

28 of 30
20 of 25
13 0of 18
10f 10
10 of 14
8 of 11
70of9
7 of 10
50f9
4 0of 5
3of4
20f5
2 of 10
0of2

routines attt
routines attt
routines attt
routines attt
routines attt
routines attt
routines attt
routines attt
routines attt
routines attt
routines attt
routines attt
routines attt
routines attt
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meets.
meets.
meets.
meets.
meets.
meets.
meets.
meets.
meets.
meets.
meets.
meets.

meet

meets.

Navy
71.15
43.15

55.7
29.7
27.85
27.35
13.45
42
13.45

14

50f6
30of5
4 of 5
20f2
20of3
20f2
10f1
30f3
10f2
0of1

10f3



