2015 Team Points Scored

Name					Points Score ECAC Char
 Aria Sabbagh* 	509.15 points scored counting	38 of 39	routines attempted in	8 meets.	66.45
2. Keaton Ackerman*	421.9 points scored counting	31 of 32	routines attempted in	8 meets.	54.4
Michael Deitz*	312.55 points scored counting	22 of 22	routines attempted in	8 meets.	42.25
4. Rob Meyer*	302.3 points scored counting	23 of 23	routines attempted in	8 meets.	42.1
Neal Courter*	298.25 points scored counting	21 of 21	routines attempted in	7 meets.	14.8
6. Adam Avant*	295.35 points scored counting	22 of 25	routines attempted in	8 meets.	39.85
Peter Ten Eyck*	288.15 points scored counting	17 of 17	routines attempted in	7 meets.	41.4
8. Simon Casey*	193.1 points scored counting	14 of 14	routines attempted in	7 meets.	27.65
9. J. J. Jindra*	135 points scored counting	10 of 13	routines attempted in	4 meets.	27.15
10 Grif Antle*	130.55 points scored counting	10 of 11	routines attempted in	8 meets.	13.85
11 Jer McReynolds*	118.05 points scored counting	9 of 9	routines attempted in	6 meets.	14.05
12 Nick Van Dyke	98.4 points scored counting	7 of 7	routines attempted in	6 meets.	14.1
13 Jason Wang*	82.7 points scored counting	6 of 6	routines attempted in	6 meets.	14.5
14 Mitchell Campbell*	40.15 points scored counting	3 of 5	routines attempted in	4 meets.	13.25
15 Mat Turnansky*	25.65 points scored counting	2 of 3	routines attempted in	4 meets.	
16 Jake Feldmann* 17 Ryan Metzger*	12.3 points scored counting	1 of 2	routines attempted in	2 meets.	

^{*} Competed additional events in open meets as an individual or to get an all-around score

Final

Scored at the Championship

5 of 5

4 of 4

3 of 3

3 of 3

1 of 1

3 of 3

3 of 3

2 of 2

2 of 2

1 of 1

				_
1. Derek Gygax	386.3 points score	28 of 30	routines atte	5
2. Dave Ellis	251.75 points scor€	20 of 25	routines atte	5
3. Andy Hunter	176.65 points score	13 of 18	routines atte	5
4. Josh Fried	146.9 points scor€	1of 10	routines atte	5
5. Vince Smurro	138.05 points score	10 of 14	routines atte	5
6. Steve Deutsch	106.8 points score	8 of 11	routines atte	5
7. Kris Yeager	92.15 points score	7 of 9	routines atte	5
8. Alex Egerter	97.8 points scor€	7 of 10	routines atte	4
9. Jonathan Prohov	64.75 points score	5 of 9	routines atte	5
10 Pat Vaughn	50.15 points scor€	4 of 5	routines atte	5
11 Kyle Sneeden	40.4 points scor€	3 of 4	routines atte	2
12. Dan Melzar	27.1 points score	2 of 5	routines atte	2
13t Futa Ikeda*	28.1 points score	2 of 10	routines atte	3
13t Matt Burns*	0 points scor€	0 of 2	routines atte	1
14t Vuong Vo*				
14t Matt Holmes*				

^{*} Competed in open meets as an individual.

	Navy	
meets.	71.15	5 of 6
meets.	43.15	3 of 5
meets.	55.7	4 of 5
meets.	29.7	2 of 2
meets.	27.85	2 of 3
meets.	27.35	2 of 2
meets.	13.45	1 of 1
meets.	42	3 of 3
meets.	13.45	1 of 2
meets.	0	0 of 1
meets.		
meets.		
meet	14	1 of 3
meets.		